Features :
Dimension :
Type designation :
45
.5
73.3
MINIATURE
CIRCUIT

Accessories :
Features :
Type designation :
• Tool-free, left-mounted on the MCBs.
• Maximum of 3 accessories can be installed on to a single circuit breaker at once.
• Maximum of 2 auxiliary switch (AX) can be installed on to a single circuit breaker at once.
Type
Auxiliary Contact Width
Product Code
AC/12 (mm)
AL
Alarm Switch
1NO. 1NC
230V 6A
440V 3A
9 BHK11
AX
Auxiliary Contact
1NO. 1NC
230V 6A
440V 3A
9 BHK21
BHK22
Type
Control Voltage Auxiliary Contact Width Product
CodeV AC V DC AC/12 (mm)
SHT
Shunt Trip 12
24-48
230-415
12
12~48
110-130
1NO. 1NC
230V 6A
440V 3A
18 BHK31
BHK32
UVT
Under Voltage
Trip
220-240 48
1NO. 1NC
230V 6A
440V 3A
18 BHK41
BHK42
Type Rated
voltage Current Over voltage
range Trip time Width
(mm)
Product
Code
OVT
Over Voltage Trip
230V 15mA 280V±5% ≦0.2S 18 BHK51
BHK52
Type
Accessory Code Installation
1 2 3 4 5 1 2
BHK AL AX SHT UVT OVT Standard Option
BHK 2 1
↓ ↓ ↓
BHK
 • Accessories
Note: 1. Standard: Left side mounting of breaker
 2. Option: Left side mounting of other accessory